
Island Map Legend

Map of the island

13

8

6 5

2

1

14

3 4

9

20

15
21

18

22

17
19

16

10
11

12

7

BUBBLE
Underwater Restaurant

RAA
Wine Cellar

13 THAANA
Mediterranean Restaurant

14
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ALIF
Asian Restaurant

SUKUN
Teppanyaki Restaurant18

RAAGU
Sunset Bar20

21

19

SKY BAR & SUNKEN LOUNGE 
Adults-Only Bar & Pool Veyoge Spa16

Dive Centre4
RECREATION CENTRE / 
HATHARU DHAN
24-hour Café

10

22

15

FILI
All Day Dining Restaurant7

BAA
Main Bar & Swimming Pool8

Overwater Padel Tennis Court

5 BeKind Boutique

2 Meeting Room 

17 Fitness Centre (Gym)

3 Watersports Centre

11 Kokko Kids Club

Yoga / Wedding Pavilion

6 Clinic

9 Tennis & Multi-Sports Court / 
Futsal Field

Semi-Ocean Pool Villas
401 -410

Semi-Ocean Pool Suite
601 -606

2 & 3 Bedroom 
Beach Pool Suites

301 -304

Beach Pool Suites
201 -210

Beach Pool Villas
101 -120

Overwater Pool Suite 
with Slide
901 -910

Overwater Pool Villa
801 - 826

Presidential Suite
1000

2-Bed Room 
Water Pool Villa with Slide
701 -706

2-Bedroom Semi-Ocean Pool Villa
501 -502

1 Arrival Pavilion

No Go Zone

Manta Cleaning Station

Meyya Corner


